
North Ranch Advisory Committee Contacts 
January 24, 2025 

enradvisory@gmail.com 

Tom Beavert  - 303-589-3088  -  mntnco@yahoo.com  -  Lot 199 

Ken Coleman -  928-710-4487 -  kc13060@gmail.com  - Lot 244 

MaryBeth Conger  -  208-369-0769  -  mbconger1@gmail.com  -  Lot 207 

Joy Duellman  -  507-269-0077  -  joy_duellman@msn.com  -   Lot 137 

Don Gabler  -  661-904-6802  -  dgabler4@gmail.com  -   Lot 68 

Bill Howe  -  530-258-6337  - bnbhowe@frontiernet.net - Lot 225 

Barb Howe  -  530-228-9916  - bnbhowe@frontiernet.net - Lot 225 

Betty Jackson  -  602-402-1284  -  silverfox4084@yahoo.com  -  Lot 100 

Bonnie Klein  -  425-417-7566  -  blklein96@aol.com  -  Lot 214 

Cal Klewin  -  701-523-6171  - cal@ndsupernet.com  -  Lot 338 

Duane Sauer  -  218-791-8417  -  dsauer58@outlook.com  -   Lot 386 

Tom Thomas - 614-579-5049  -  rvtom76@gmail.com  -   Lot 76 

Jean Wise - 925-727-2544  -  jwise.nraz@gmail.com  -  Lot 50
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